
Whole

Boneless 
Pork Loin

1.98Lb.

2.98Boneless
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.
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Lb.4.98
Beef
Boneless Bottom  
Round Roast

Lb.1.98
Grade A
Whole Fryer 
Chickens

Lb.

3.98
Delicious!
Chicken Breast  
Tenders

Lb.

Beef
Boneless Top  
Sirloin Steaks

3.98
12 Oz., Selected
Gwaltney 
Sliced Bacon

73% Lean, Family Pack

Fresh Lean 
Ground Beef

3.98Lb.

4.48Lean, Small Pack
Fresh Ground Beef Lb.

6.98Lb.

Chop 'Til You DropChop 'Til You DropChop 'Til You DropChop 'Til You Drop Perfect for Your 
Summer Grill Nights!

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

2/$3

2/$6

15-Oz. Original 
Or Sausage
Libby’s  
Country Gravy

2/$3

12-Oz. Singles Or
7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Borden Shredded 
Cheese

32-Oz., 
Selected
Coffee Mate 
Creamer

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

Mix & Match four (4) participating Kellogg’s cereals and get them for $1.98 each. 
Must buy 4 in the same transaction to receive promotional price. Quantities less than 4 

will be at regular retail price.

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

Participating Brands: 
Corn Flakes, Frosted Mini Wheats, Raisin Bran, Rice Krispies, and Crispix

7.9-Oz. to 16.1-Oz., Selected  
Kellogg’s Cereal

$1.98ea.

4
FINAL COST 
WHEN YOU BUY

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

16.9-Oz. Bottles
6-Pack 
Coke  
Products

3/$13
6.5 To 10-Oz., 
Selected
Cheetos  
Or Fritos

2/$8
REWARD MEMBERS ONLY!

SALE PRICE

2/$7
1.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

48-Oz., 
Selected
IGA 
Ice Cream

2/$5

9.8 To 10.9-Oz., 
Selected
Totino’s 
Party Pizza

24 To 28-Oz., 
Selected Family Size
Banquet   
Entrees

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, JULY 17 - 
SUNDAY, JULY 20, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

12 To 14-Oz., Kielbasa 
Or Selected
Hillshire Farm 
Smoked Sausage

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
64-Oz., Selected
Old 
Orchard  
Juice

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
12-Ct., Nibblers Or
Green Giant 
Corn on 
the Cob

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

SALE PRICE

5.98
2.50 3.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

20 To 27.2-Oz., Selected
General Mills 
Giant Size 
Cereal

SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

1.983.98 Lb.Lb.

Sweet & Juicy
Nectarines
Or Plums

Soft & Juicy
Apricots

White & YellowWhite & Yellow
PeachesPeaches

1.88Lb.

Premium California, Juicy & Sweet

PICK OF  THE PIT: SUMMER’S JUICIEST HITS!

2.68
2 To The Pack
Fresh Pork 
Spare Ribs

Lb.

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. JULY 16 THRU TUES. JULY 22, 2025

www.doschersiga.com
LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1881

Dear Valued Customers, due to increased demand and supply shortages, quantity limits may apply. Not all advertised items will be available 
and no rain checks will be issued. Thank you for your understanding. 

Quantity Rights Reserved - None sold to Retailers or Dealers - We reserve the right to correct printing errors - All products may not be available in all stores - Product Illustrations 
do not necessarily show sale items. Buy One Get One Free items each charged at half price. Some savings applied at register during check-out. Digital Deals are limit one per 

guest. Savings apply after all other applicable discounts and coupons. No Cash Back. While Supplies Last

1750 Remount Road  •  Hanahan, SC 29410
843-744-7821
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SIP & SAVOR!

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

128-Oz.
Mazola 
Corn Oil

16.98

12-Oz., Orig. Or Lite
Armour Treet  
Luncheon Meat

2/$4

4-Oz., Food Club
Mushrooms  
Pieces & Stems

4/$5

7.25 Or 7.5-Oz., Selected 
Suddenly Pasta 
Salad

2.48

48-Oz.
Blue Ribbon
Long Grain Rice

2.48

64-Oz.
Food Club  
Apple Juice

2/$4

8-Ct. Hamburger, Hot Dog 
Or Hawaiian
Wonder Buns

2/$5

9 To 13.6-Oz., Selected 
Cheesy Bowls Or
Velveeta Skillets

3.48

8-Oz., Selected
Food Club Grated  
Parmesan Cheese

2.98

20-Oz., Squeeze
Welch’s  
Grape Jelly

2/$5

.4 To 1-Oz., Selected
Hidden Valley Ranch 
Dressing & Dip Mix

1.68

8-Qt., Selected
Country Time, Tang 
Or Kool-Aid Drink Mix

4.48

12 To 50-Ct., 
Selected
Dixie Bowls  
Or Plates

3.58

18-Ct., Selected
Frito Lay’s
Variety Pack

7.5 To 10-Oz. Dinty Moore 
Beef Stew Or
Hormel Compleats

2.48

5.5 To 7.25-Oz., Selected
IGA Macaroni  
& Cheese

.68

3.31 To 4.11-Oz., Selected 
Ramen Bowls Or
Maruchan Yakisoba

5/$5

8.4 To 14-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso  
Dinner Kits

3.98

8-Pk., Selected
Hi-C  
Fruit Drink

2/$4

2 To 3-Pk., Selected
Orville Redenbacher’s 
Microwave Popcorn

3.5-Oz., Selected
Crunch ‘N Munch 
Popcorn

4/$5

4.25-Oz.
Selected
IGA  
Potato Chips

.98

12 To 16-Oz., Whipped Or 
Selected
Betty Crocker 
Frosting

2/$4

22 To 24-Ct., Selected 
Family Size
Lipton Tea Bags

2.98

33.8-Oz. Mouthwash 
Or 3.3 To 7.2-Oz., Selected
Crest  
Toothpaste

4.98

10.5 To 11.25-Oz., Selected
Hostess   
Donettes

1.98

5.5 To 5.75-Oz., Selected
Lay’s Stax 
Potato Crisps

2.28

6-Pk., Baby Ruth Or
Butterfinger 
Bars

2/$3

7-Oz., Selected
Cheez-It   
Crackers

2.78

15 To 15.25-Oz. Selected
Libby’s  
Canned Fruit

1.98

2-Ct. C Or D, 1-Ct. 9-Volt, 
Or 4-Ct. AA Or AAA
Duracell  
Batteries

4.98

9.99 2.78

6.01 To 7.4 Oz. Selected 
Dipps Or
Quaker Chewy Bars

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

4-Ct., Brawny Paper Towels 
Or 6-Ct., Selected
Quilted Northern 
Bath Tissue

32 To 42-Ct. Paks Or 75 To 
100.5-Oz., Selected
Arm & Hammer 
Liquid Detergent

SALE PRICE

9.98
1.00 8.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICESALE PRICE

7.98
1.00 6.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE



071625IGA3_ds_DOS

6-Ct., 
Selected
Luigi’s  
Italian Ice

64-Oz., 
Selected
Blue Diamond
Almond Breeze 
Almondmilk

2.98
8-Ct., Selected
Cinnamon or Crescent
Pillsbury Rolls2.98

14 To 16.5-Oz., 
Selected
Nestle
Toll House 
Cookie Dough

4.68
45-Oz.
IGA
Margarine 
Spread

3.48
12-Ct., 
Crav’n Flavor 
Fudge Or
Ice Cream Bars

3.78 3.98

24-Ct.
Selected
Kraft  
American
Singles

5.78
32-Oz.
Velveeta  
Loaf8.98

8 To 14-Oz., 
Selected
Pictsweet 
Vegetables

2.78
7-Oz., 
Selected
Bagel  
Bites

2.78

8-Ct., Selected
Yoplait 
Go-Gurt

2.48
10-Oz.
Marie Callender’s  
Chicken Pot Pies

2.98
4.5 To 4.8-Oz., 
Selected
El Monterey 
Signature Burritos

2/$3

6.5-Oz. Orig. 
Or Extra Creamy
Food Club  
Whipped Cream

2.48
7 To 8.8-Oz., 
Selected
Kid Cuisine 
Frozen Meals

2.48
10 To 12-Oz., 
Selected
Devour 
Entrees

2.98

6-Ct., Selected
Snickers, Twix Or 
M&M’s Ice Cream 

Novelties

DAIRY & FROZEN

4.78

4-Pack, 
Selected
Food Club
Fruit Cups

2/$5
16.3-Oz. Crunchy Or
IGA Creamy 
Peanut 
Butter

2.18

18-Oz.
IGA  
Grape 
Jelly

2.48

BUILD  A BETTER
LUNCHBOX

LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer

SAVE $4  
INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE 
$15 IN PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

SAVE $4 Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

Participating items: 
 6-Pk. IGA & Food Club Applesauce, Fruit 
Cups, 16-Oz. Peanut Butter, 18-Oz. Grape 

Jelly, 12-Ct. Crav’n Flavor Snack Packs 6-Pk., 
Selected
IGA 
Applesauce

2/$4

REFRESHMENTS!

12-Oz. Cans
24-Pack
Modelo Especial

29.99

11.5-Oz. Btls., Selected
6-Pack
Smirnoff Ice

9.99

12-Oz. Cans
12-Pack Icehouse
Or Pabst Blue Ribbon

9.99
12-Oz. Cans
24-Pack
Natural Light

18.99

16.9-Oz. Btls., Selected
6-Pack
Coke Products

3/$13

12-Oz. Cans
Selected
24-Pack
Coke Products

11.99



Genuine Vidalia
Sweet Yellow 
Onions

1.28
5-Oz., Selected
Fresh Express  
Salad Mix

2/$7
16-Oz., Bolthouse Farms
Sweet Peeled
Baby Carrots

2/$3
8-Oz., Whole Or Sliced
Champs White 
Mushrooms

2/$4

5-Lb. Bag, Creamy
White

Potatoes

3.98
Red Ripe, Whole
Seedless  

Watermelon

4.98 Large
Slicing

Cucumbers

.78

Lb.

Pint, Fresh
Plump Sweet
Blueberries

3.48

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Prime Fresh   
Lunch Meat3.48

24-Oz. Beef Or 
48-Oz. Lumber Jack
Rogerwood 
Smoked 
Sausage6.98

4-Lb.
Armour 
Meatballs12.98

12-Oz. Patties Or
Smithfield  
Sausage 
Links

3.98
24-Oz. Stack Pack 
Or 22-Oz.
Smithfield  
Sliced Bacon8.98

38-Oz.
Purnell’s 
Country 
Sausage 
Patties10.98

4-Ct., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Breakfast 
Sandwiches6.98

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Beef Franks4.98

12-Oz., Selected
Gwaltney  
Meat Hot Dogs

1.78

Family Pack, 
Boneless
Beef Stew  
Or Cubed 
Steaks5.98

12-Oz., Reg. Or Thick 
Sliced
Bar-S Sliced   
Meat Bologna1.48

16-Oz., 91% Or 93% Lean
Butterball 
Ground 
Turkey4.98

19-Oz., Selected 
Bratwursts Or
Swaggerty’s 
Italian 
Sausage

4.98

22-Oz., Selected
Mega Pack
Biddig
Lunch Meats

5.98

 Boneless
Country 
Style  
Pork Ribs2.78 8.98

18.4-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh  
Pork 
Tenderloin6.98

Sold In 5-Lb. Bag @ 13.40

Agro Boneless 
Chicken 
Breasts2.68

5-Lb., IQF
Agro Mid Joint 
Chicken Wings18.98 Great for Breakfast!

Bone-In 
Ham Steaks3.48

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

QUICK MEALS

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!071625IGA4_ds_DOS

2.25 To 4.40-Oz., 
Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables

2/$5

12-Oz.
Armour  
Sliced 
Pepperoni

4.48

7 To 9-Oz., Selected 
Thin Sliced
Hillshire Farm 
Deli Meat

4.98

Skip the

for BBQ Time!

16-Oz., Regular Or Spicy
Curly’s Pulled 

Pork BBQ

4.98
24-Oz., Fully Cooked
TGI Fridays 

Baby Back Ribs

8.98

12 To 24-Oz., Selected
Bob Evans 

Side Dishes

3.98

Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

16-Oz. Roll
IGA Mild 
Pork 
Sausage

3.48

4-Lb. Box
Circle A
Beef
Patties
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Delicious!
Catfish Nuggets

16-Oz., 30/40-Ct.
Sea Best
Cooked Shrimp

16-Oz., Sea Best
Salmon Fillets

18-Oz.
SeaPak  
Butterfly 
Shrimp

9.98

3-Lb. 21/30-Ct.
Sea Best
EZ Peel Raw Shrimp

19.98

6.98

7.98

2.48Lb.

Catch ItCatch It  
While You Can
While You Can!!
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Catch ItCatch It  
While You Can
While You Can!!

16-Oz.
Sea Best 
Hushpuppies3.48

5.2 To 6.25-Oz., 
Selected Rubs Or
Kinder’s  
Seasoning4.28

1-Lb., Sea Best
Catfish
Fillets

10-Oz.
Sea Best
Shrimp Ring

6.98

2-Lb. Bag
Sea Best  
Tilapia Fillets

9.98

5.98


